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(57) CLAIM

The ornamental design for a front bezel for computer enclo-
sure, as shown and described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s a perspective view of a front bezel for computer
enclosure showing our new design;

IG. 2 1s a front elevational view thereof;
IG. 3 1s a left-side elevational view thereof;

I1G. 4 15 a right-side elevational view thereof;

IG. 5 15 a top plan view thereof;
IG. 6 1s a bottom plan view thereof; and,

IG. 7 1s a perspective view thereol at a using state.

— T T T T T T

he broken lines are for illustrative purposes only and form
no part of the claamed design.

1 Claim, 7 Drawing Sheets




U.S. Patent Aug. 26, 2008 Sheet 1 of 7 US D575,789 S

| -
| .
S |
- ~
| P j S
| oS
I|I : | H""‘--..,.
I| ~
H VI H“‘\ /
b NG Y
I UI “""u] ”f%
I !
SRR |
T =|| l |
| [ LI | |
|| |)I |
i Vi
:u | |
K h| j
Mg
1TRE |
IR |
s B
=l |
¥
:H 4 |
by T |
138 1k
. |
T I =
DN | —
r‘II"'-- ""-.., 1""-..,, I /
TR N =
TSN .
- - |
| H "'--_h M M |
| I | Rt ~~ |
I I AN \H"-. N |
|l p S ~
| I A Rl - I
L - - |
'dl' . \1 ™ '--._4
N ~ So |
“ | .
"""--. "'"--.. ~
- -~ "'-.__‘_ | “'I'-..H
""xh ""--.\ Ik;r-..‘l
Ny N o | \&
\ “~ ~ I
HHH Hhh | Il
H'-.. ~ n'-.\
\\ ""n_‘h.ql "\H
[

ﬁ"‘\\a\\\x




US DS75,789 S

Sheet 2 of 7

Aug. 26, 2008

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
OO0
OO0
00
OO0
00
00
OO0

U.S. Patent

C

- 16,



U.S. Patent Aug. 26, 2008 Sheet 3 of 7 US D575,789 S

C1G, 3



U.S. Patent Aug. 26, 2008 Sheet 4 of 7 US D575,789 S

16, 4



U.S. Patent Aug. 26, 2008 Sheet 5 of 7 US D575,789 S

- 1G. 2



U.S. Patent Aug. 26, 2008 Sheet 6 of 7 US D575,789 S

- 1G. 6



US DS75,789 S

Sheet 7 of 7

Aug. 26, 2008

U.S. Patent

v

- 1G



	Claims
	Front Page
	Specification
	Drawings

